Volume 28 Catalog Price List ESI Ergonomic Solutions
Region 7 Classroom Furniture Supplies
Contract Number: CLSF1617
SPA# 4002
Model Number EDGE & EDGE EVOLVE Monitor Arms V28 List
END USER
53% Off
EVOLVE-STUBBY-SLV EVOLVE-Series Single Monitor arm w/1 Short Arm, SILVER Finish $242.00 $113.74

CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $35.00 $16.45
LIFT-WB-SLV LIFT Sit-stand workstation with weighted base and desk clamp, up to 30" work surface compliant, Silver $623.00 $292.81
Part Number Keyboard Solutions V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $297.00 $139.59
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $383.00 $180.01
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $429.00 $201.63
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $477.00 $224.19
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $407.00 $191.29
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $450.00 $211.50
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $559.00 $262.73
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $406.00 $190.82
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $434.00 $203.98
Model Number Keyboard Platforms V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $116.00 $54.52
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $143.00 $67.21
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $151.00 $70.97
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $143.00 $67.21
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $151.00 $70.97
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $129.00 $60.63
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $151.00 $70.97
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $224.00 $105.28
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $189.00 $88.83
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $194.00 $91.18
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $172.00 $80.84
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $155.00 $72.85
Volume 28 Catalog Price List ESI Ergonomic Solutions
Region 7 Classroom Furniture Supplies
Contract Number: CLSF1617
SPA# 4002
Model Number Articulating Arms V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $154.00 $72.38
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $240.00 $112.80
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $240.00 $112.80
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $322.00 $151.34
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $256.00 $120.32
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $379.00 $178.13
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray $173.00 $81.31
Model Number Keyboard Accessories V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $53.00 $24.91
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $158.00 $74.26
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $175.00 $82.25
Part Number Desk Top LED Task Lighting V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
LUSTRE-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - SILVER Finish $557.00 $261.79
DC-LX3-SLV Desk Clamp for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $30.00 $14.10
DC-V-SLV Desk Clamp - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $71.00 $33.37
GM-LX3-SLV Grommet Mount for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $56.00 $26.32
GM-V-SLV Grommet Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $62.00 $29.14
LUSTRE-WHT 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ USB Charger & Occupancy Sensor - WHITE Finish $557.00 $261.79
PIXIE-LED-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light  - SILVER Finish $161.00 $75.67
PIXIE-LEDX-SLV 3 Watt Small Profile Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off & Dimmer - SILVER Finish $202.00 $94.94
SLAT-LX3 -SLV Slat Wall Mount for LUSTRE - SILVER Finish $47.00 $22.09
SLAT-V-SLV Slat Mount - for VIVID-X & VIVID-LEX SILVER Finish $92.00 $43.24
VIVID-LEX-SLV 6 Watt 2-Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $377.00 $177.19
VIVID-X-SLV 6 Watt Single Limb Desk Top LED Task Light w/ 8 Hour Shut Off - SILVER Finish $362.00 $170.14
Part Number Under Cabinet LED Lighting V28 List
END USER 53%
Off
LEDG2-24-SLV 11 Watt Under Cabinet LED Task Light for 24" Applications - SILVER Finish $421.00 $197.87